VALTIONAL Assessment C	entre Services. v	11 1 2 1/2 S/CN 23	VADOI)
Dave (11: 1 31:08/2023 1)	Vol description	Date Clino	Completed Do	טוופ פיזי
ReINO: CBA/MIG230033	SAS c-Hilling	14		And the second second
Vali No: SMX 3003B	E-incil (within \$1	(11, AIC 2513)		-
0.0.4: 30,02,0033	1/15 1-Niotor Claim			1 , 4
OD (72) Repending Only	1-Nictor Ni/O	(White: OD ann, or sure)	*	The significance of the last
OS . (17) Infering Only	1-Phote Uplos	ded	*	
TP insurer:	. Assessment/Sur		110-1	The same of the same of
. 7	Ass't Report by	Fax (Hand to Owner/Wha		Marie C. S. See . Lane
Prototred Wkop / BIO Assign Wkap / QV	1:(Tol:	Fax:	1
TP Pendicularsi Yeli Noi	512 1754	, INC(,)/ Non-ly	(C() /	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:	. /	
Folloy Hor ()	Period: () Cover Type	: (> The state of the
Confirmed by ()			ner >	•
insured/Oriver Liability: (Contract to the same of the sa	O): 11: 0.3014, F: 21.7:	9%. Pt 80-100%)	12/24/19 100 4 4
Year of Registration: () Warranty: YES ()/NO() ·	-	April (Barbaran et l'april 1944)
1917 AND THE PROPERTY OF THE P	:\$1,000()/32,000(**************************************		
General Rembelles & Carte Explant			Market Barren	
() Walk-in Customer (Customer		Adomiel & Suistly 110 12for	cl repelrer.	********
() Total Loss Cose : to e-mail		· · ·	Section Could and the section of the Section S	
THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON OF THE PE	nvoice: YES()/N	O() Towing Con(-	
Kamarksko akting boʻlla koʻlbskoʻ			Compiler Page 1	ons by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtmy Car ()	*		
2) QC Check / Pers Repute Inspection	()			
3) 'Jplacd Resurvey Photo (Repair Co	st> \$3000] ()	1		4
Injury:			- white the state of the state	
One Thank Walking CURTS TOWN		000000000000000000000000000000000000000	DOBSON BUT	
5.7	100 to		**************************************	The same of the sa
1				-
	†)		Party or at present area (
			1	
The second of th	A Committee of the second seco			(5) (1) Am (1)
		Invoice Preparation Ch		HIN TASK SILL
listerantis Gerelculius at a la l		(1) All taceleted Paper St. (1) (1) (2) (2) (2) (3) (4) (5) (5) (6) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7		
A STANCTON TO STANCT A STANCT		3) TF: Towing Fee (4) FT: Fellow-Through Servey	\$197\$13 \$1329	
Comments of annual property of the state of	A PARTY OF STREET, STR	Statistical Printing States (Ensurer) 336	
Milest No.	Strand of the state of the stat	6) TR: Acciomercian	375	4- 11
innished Portion: 1949)	was a second sec	T) HITHEODA'S SHEET SHIPEY	23.4	
for the John of the US and I a Channell	The state of the s	gu.	- S.	**************************************
C Checked by (Engr-In-Chargo):		*NS: Country Carl Tet Alles *NS: Espeir Cods #Endon	3101	
arcitority Comments		* Nathern Republicanteression	Saul Saul Saul	
The state of the s	CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY.	TROUBLE TRONG INCLES	IVEL 1850 3260	
The state of the s	كالمعار للمرابع بالمامية بالمامية والمامية والمامية والمامية والمامية والمامية والمامية والمامية والمامية والم	In pite dated	Fis Charges	LIGHT WELL
7/3:		Turne (mt 4935 d	C 75	and the same

:



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver
 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any willul misrepresentation of witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to reputate policy liability.

 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDEN'	T STATEMENT
Date of Submission Reported by Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss	31/03/2023 14:40 (SGT) Actual Driver 30/03/2023 21:15 (SGT) Eunos Link, Singapore TOWARDS KPE Singapore
DETAILS OF	F OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMX3043B
INSURED/POLICYHOLDER	
Is company? Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No	No CHIN LI LIAN STEPHANIE SXXXX432C tancorol6@gmail.com (Phone) +65-96402474
VEHICLE PARTICULARS	
Manufacturer Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission CC	Honda Fit - Private use No - Claiming third party Private car Auto 1317
INSURANCE COMPANY	
Name of Insurance Company Policy Number / Cover Note Number	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. B 300518223 QMY
DRIVER	
Name of Driver NRIC No Date Of Birth Occupation	WONG SONG CHEW SXXXX706G 13/01/1977 Indoor

Date Of Driving Pass 30/05/2003 Driving experience 19 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS Gender Male Mobile Number (Phone) +65-96370047 Alt. Phone Number Email Address tancorol6@gmail.com Address BLK 470B UPPER SERANGOON CRESCENT #04-332 Address complement Postcode 532470 Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Spouse Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Chain Collision Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 3 Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) No soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? Translator's name Translator's ID Translator's phone number Translator's email Original language used in the statement DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 Vehicle Registration Number SJZ1785G Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model

> Private car WEN JIN SHI

SXXXX497D

(ATP	w 5	SL0Y233V0	
Acc	cident report	SL0Y233V0	001

Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category

Name of Driver NRIC No

Contact Number	(Phone) +65-90111053
Address	-
Address complement	-
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	*
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number	SMM3454G
Vehicle Manufacturer	•
Vehicle Model	-
Vehicle Variant	-
Vehicle Colour	
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	-
NRIC No	SXXXX533Z
Contact Number	(Phone) +65-84889680
Address	-
Address complement	-
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	·

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person Gender Phone No	WONG SONG CHEW Male (Phone) +65-96370047
Address	-
Address Complement	-
Post Code	-
Approximate Age Years Old	-
Injuries Sustained	SLIGHT INJURY
Injured person in which vehicle?	SMX3043B
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any willful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknow ledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my w orkshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing w ith my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyho Time Sketch	31/3/23 Older's Signature / Date 1045	& Time 10	31 3 23 sture (If driver is not the policyholder 45 am K ZOWOROS KPE		Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel
(3)	Automotive and a second and a s	>		88	SMX 3043 B SJ8 1785 6
3				28:	SMM 3454 6
0	C B	A			

scribe Circumstances of the Accident
On 30/03/2023 at about 215 hrs, I was stationary at Euros Link
owards KPE.
Out of a sudden, I felt an impact behind me. I alighted immediately to
neck on my vehicle.
I discovered that 3 vehicles were involved.
We exchanged particulous and left the scene.
Declaration
I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.
(M 31/3/22 Ch 31/3/23 mm/8/03/2
Policyholder's Signature / Date & Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time 10 45 cm. Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date Personnel

Date: Fri, 31 Mar 2023, 08:36

Subject: Authorisation for SMX3043B

To: service@sg.msig-asia.com <service@sg.msig-asia.com>

Cc: rogerw.greencall@gmail.com < rogerw.greencall@gmail.com >

Dear MSIG

I am the policyholder of SMX3043B.

My husband; Wong Song Chew (S7700706G) was involved in an accident yesterday on 30/3/2023 along Eunos Link at about 9:15pm

Let the email be a confirmation that i am giving him full Authorisation to

- 1) lodge accident report
- 2) sign off any documents pertaining to the claims and accident

Thank you

Yours Sincerely

VEHICLE NO: SMX 3043B MAKE & MODEL: HOWA FIT BASIC CUT

Elifelle No. 3/1/ 3/13.	MAKE & MODEL. 10001.113B2 Col
ATE OF ACCIDENT	30/03 /2023
IME OF ACCIDENT	AM (PM)
OCATION OF ACCIDENT	ELLNOS LINK TOWARDS KPE
xact Purpose use during accident	PERSONAL USE
IAME OF OWNER	CHIN IJ WAN STEPHANIE
ELPNO	9640 3474
IRIC	57828H32C
CLAIM TYPE	OD / (THIRD PARTY) / Reporting Only
RIVATE HIRE	YES (NO)?
NSURANCE CO.	MS16
YRE OF COVERAGE	Comprehensive Third Party / Third Party Fire & Theft
OLICY NO.	D 300518223 DMY
NAME OF DRIVER	As above / If No: WONG SONG CHEW
NRIC	STADDAGG Any passengers:
DATE OF BIRTH	13/01/1977
OCCUPATION	Outdoor (Indoor)
DATE OF DRIVING PASS	30 / 05 / 2003
GENDER	Male / Female
CONTACT NO.	967 WAT Office: Home:
ADDRESS	BIK HADB UPPER SERANGODO CRESCENT #OH-332 SSS
DRIVER HAVE ANY OWN VEHICLE	NO y If yes : Reg No :
RELATIONSHIP	Employee / Hirer / Spouse / Parent / Friend / If No:
WEATHER CONDITION	Clear / Raining / Dizzling / Other:
ROAD SURFACE	Dry / Wet / Other:
ANY INJURIES	NO / Ifiges: Who? WONG SONG CHEW (2dys 41)
CONTACT NO.	9637 0047
POLICE REPORT	NO)/ If yes: Where?
VEHICLE B NO.	67% 1785 6 Any passengers:—
NAME	LFPHZECFZ - 1HZ VITE NEW
CONTACT NO.	9011 1053
VEHICLE C NO. 8488 9680	SMM 3454 5: S&S&2533Any passengers:
	Any passengers:
VEHICLE E NO.	Any passengers:
VEHICLE F NO.	Any passengers:
ANY WITNESS	
WITNESS CONTACT NO.	
Have you been approach by unknown	n person soliciting (s)/
Refering accident claims assistance?	7 777 0 1 3 7 0
PARTICULAR WORKSHOP	Focus Auto Pte Ltd - TANCOROLLOS GMAIL. COM
TELP NO.	1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6
CONTACT PERSON	Autobay @ kaki bukit
FAX NO.	#02-48/50 Singapore 417883
	Tel: 6886 9097
	Fax: 6844 4625



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd 4 Shenton Way, #21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807 Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800 Co Reg No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G A Member of MSWAN INSURANCE GROUP

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA), ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT 2019 (MALAYSIA)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)
(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES. 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)
OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

MOTORMAX PLUS Comprehensive

Certificate No.

B 300518223 QMY

Excess: SGD500

Windscreen Excess : SGD100

- Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle SMX30438
- Name of Policyholder Chin Li Lian Stephanie
- Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 05/01/2023
- Date of Expiry of Insurance 04/01/2024
- Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive* Chin Li Lian Stephanie

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission

- *Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.
- 6. Limitations as to Use 1

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-making reliability trial speed-testing the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risk and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Chapter 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings

PLEASE NOTE ALL CLAIMS RELATED REPAIR CAN BE CARRIED OUT AT ANY WORKSHOP OF YOUR CHOICE OR AT ANY MSIG AUTHORISED WORKSHOP.

REFER TO MSIG COM. SG FOR LIST OF AUTHORISED WORKSHOPS.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offense under the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
Approved Insurers

Mack Eng Chief Executive Officer

